

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018	3-0339	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Lapsed	
File created:	7/23	/2018		In control:	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 2/1/2019	
Enactment date:	:			Enactment	: # :	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kelly Dylla to the King County 4Culture task force, as the district six representative.					
Sponsors:	Rod Dembowski, Jeanne Kohl-Welles					
Indexes:	Appointments, Culture					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. A. Board Profile, 2. B. Appointment Letter, 3. 2018-0339 Transmittal Ltr, 4. 2018-0334- 0360_SR_4CultureTF.docx					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Action	Result
7/30/2018	1	Metropo	litan King County	y Council	Re-referred	
7/25/2018	1	Commit	tee of the Whole		Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
7/23/2018	1	Metropo	litan King County	y Council	Introduced and Referred	
Clerk 07/23/2018						

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kelly Dylla to the King

County 4Culture task force, as the district six representative.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Kelly Dylla to the King County 4Culture task force, as the

district six representative, for a term to expire on September 30, 2019, is

hereby confirmed.